Pos Atleta

1 DELLAVALLE ANDREA
2 LORA MATTEO
3 VERGANO GABRIELE

4 VILLANESE JEAN-XAVIER

5 GADIN DAVIDE
6 VALLET RUDY
7 NAVILLOD STEFAN
8 TOGNELA SAMUELE
9 CHIOCCHETTI DAVIDE
9 BUVET MAURO
11 PHILIPPOT THIERRY
12 RAVICCHIO DIEGO
13 GONTHIER JOEL
14 BRUNA VALERIA
15 PHILIPPOT MORENO
16 SPANO LUCA
17 PERRATONE KATIA
18 VERRAZ YANNICK
19 COURTIL JEAN
20 CHATRIAN ALEX
21 CANALE STEFANIA
22 BARREL FEDERICO
23 GILLIO PIERRE ANDRE
24 BOCHET TUDOR
25 STANCHI MARTINA
26 ENRICO SILVIO
27 MANIEZZO ALICE
28 LUBOZ MAURIO
29 BROGLIO TOMMASO
30 BREUVE MICHEL
31 POCHIERO GIORGIO
32 NEX ANDREA
33 MILLIERY RICHARD

34 BRIOSCHI ETTORE GIANNI
35 PIRAS GIUSEPPE FAUSTO

36 VOYAT LORETTE

37 VINKS SANNE

38 DIEMOZ FERRUCCIO
39 PETRONE LUCA

40 BODRINO ROBERTO
41 VERGANO CECILIA

42 ERMAKOVA ANASTASIA

43 BERTHOD EMILIEN

44 TOFFANO ESMERALDA
45 PERSICO GRAZIELLA
46 TESTA GIAN LUCA

47 VIBERTI ELENA

48 DELL'AMICO ALBERTO
49 PANZA EMANUELE

Societa

ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

SKYRUNNING ADVENTURE DILETTANTISTICA
ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

APD PONT SAINT MARTIN

A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

LO CONTRABANDIJE
POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

ATL. ALESSANDRIA
A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN
OUTDOOR WITH US

LO CONTRABANDIJE

POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

RUNCARD
BIONE TRAILERS TEAM

ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA
RUNCARD

LIBRE ECART

UISP M.A. TRAINING360 ASD

POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

Totale
42:52
43:38
44:54
45:26
46:16
46:28
48:17
49:11
52:54
52:54
52:54
54:09
54:25
55:36
55:38
56:21
56:26
56:33
56:35
57:09
57:24
57:35
57:42
57:43
58:41
58:51
59:05
59:23
59:29
1:00:48
1:01:05
1.02:47
1:03:28
1:03:44
1:03:50
1:04:04
1:.04:24
1:05:05
1:05:42
1:05:57
1:06:27
1:08:06
1:09:14
1:10:03
1:10:28
1:12:16
1:12:48
1:14:40
1:14:56



50 AMATO VALENTINA 1:17:33

51 MONTI LUCA 1:19:45
52 MANLIO BERNO 1:20:23
53 ROFFINO MARIELLA ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 1:21:23
54 SERGI SIMONE ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 1:21:25
55 BETEMPS MASSIMO POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 1:22:11
56 MASCIADRI GIOVANNA 1:25:23
57 BARREL EUGENIO 1:25:34
58 CANAVESE CLAUDIA EMM. POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 1:28:29
59 ZANDERIGHI LUCA GIOVAI ASD COURMAYEUR TRAILERS 1:37:04
60 PIOLA ERIKA RUNCARD 1:46:10
61 FUSANI GIANPIERO A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 1:47:25
62 LA SPINA DENISE 2:00:24

Ritire Frova Fulvio POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA



